Manufacturer of wide range of
Fittings and Valves
For Instrumentation, Hydraulic
& Precise Industrial Applications
The secret of our success is our engineering
expertise, product accuracy, consistency,
timely delivery and prompt communications

power generation industries. This fully illustrated catalogue
contains detailed engineering information, dimensional data
and the part numbering system.
NOMENCLATURE
METALOK  fitting part numbers are constructed from
symbols that identify the size and style of the fitting and
the material used.
ABBREVIATION
P = Female Thread Type F = Hex Across Flat
P1 = Male Thread Type IN = Imperial (Inch)
MATERIAL
SS =316 M = Monel
SSL = 316L H = Hastelloy
S =304
THREAD
All fittings supplied under this specification shall be in
accordance with ANSI/ASME
B1.20.1 NPT (National Pipe Taper) and ASME
B1.12003 UNF as per SAE J475 (ISO R725)
PIPE THREAD SYMBOL
Norm. Symbol  NPT Thread BSP Thread UNF/ISO Thread
Pipe Size   (ANSI-B1.20.1) (ISO 228/1) SAE J475 (ISO R725)
1/8" 2 2N 2G 2U
1/4" 4 4N 4G 4U
3/8" 6 6N 6G 6U
1/2" 8 8N 8G 8U
3/4" 12 12N 12G 12U
1" 16 16N 16G 16U
APPLICATION
METALOK  fitting has been specifically designed for use on
instrumentation, process and control systems, together with
equipment employed in chemical, chromatography, petroleum,
power generation and pulp & paper plants.
Dimensions are for reference only and subject to change without notice.
 Warning for Your Safety
The system designer and user have the sole responsibility to select products suitable tor their special application requirements to ensure
the proper installation. Operation and maintenance of the product. Application details, material compatibility and product ratings should
all be considered in the individual selection. Improper selection or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
METALOK accepts no liability for any improper selection, installation, operation or maintenance.
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS
DESIGN/
FEATURES
Sizes range from 1 /8" to 1".
Fittings are properly packaged with the exposed threads
pressures calculated in accordance with Power Piping Code
Protected to ensure they are not damaged during delivery.
Working NSI B 31.1, Refiner Piping Code ASME/ANSIB 31.3
section VIII of ASME Boiler & Pressure Vessel Code.
1. Precision pipe fittings for instrumentation and process
control.
2. Fine threads constructed to ensure leak-free & reliable
systems
3. Male threads are protected with plastic cap,
4. Many choice of connections and configurations are
available.
5. Safely factor is 1:4
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS